
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 

 
INCOME 

 

 EXPENDITURE  

PARTICULAR AMOUNT 

 

PARTICULAR AMOUNT 

By Player  Registration 

Club Change 

Advance from 

District Secretery 

6200 

200 

 

700 

 

To Official Charge 

To Refreshment & 

Food 

Ball 

Flex Printing 

Payable to KBA 

New player & Registration 

Payable to KBA 

Inter Club Change 

 

2000 

 

800 

450 

550 

 

 

3100 

 

200 
 7100  7100 

 

 


