## **INCOME AND EXPENDITURE**

INCOME		EXPENDITURE	
PARTICULAR	AMOUNT	PARTICULAR	AMOUNT
By Player Registration	6200	To Official Charge	2000
Club Change	200	To Refreshment &	
Advance from		Food	800
District Secretery	700	Ball	450
		Flex Printing	550
		Payable to KBA	
		New player & Registration	
		Payable to KBA	3100
		Inter Club Change	
			200
	7100		7100